
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240586 FATHIMA FIDHA 980
2 PG240403 GRECIOUS V P 961
3 PG240166 GAYATHRI MAHESH 953
4 PG240420 JAYAPRABHA C 951
5 PG240210 SANDRA M S 951
6 PG240154 SREYA SUDHEER 939
7 PG240635 HARI PRIYA R P 891
8 PG240159 ABINI SUBHASH PANTHAKKAL 840
9 PG240302 RIBINA ROSE P.P 839

10 PG240116 VAISHNAVI V 831

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240369 BEEVA BOBAN 829
2 PG240199 SHABANA JASMIN ES 819
3 PG240494 NAMITHA K J 816
4 PG240318 MARGARET SONAL 813
5 PG240026 MEERA K D 804
6 PG240620 NANDHANA MANOJ 795
7 PG240634 RESHMA V 774
8 PG240151 FATHIMA YUMNA P A 769
9 PG240637 DRISYA NATH 768

10 PG240083 NEHA TONY 764
11 PG240272 ATHULYA KRISHNA 754
12 PG240254 MALAVIKA N M 752
13 PG240457 KAVYA A J 751
14 PG240315 HENNA SEBY 743
15 PG240527 JISMY MARIYA EL 714
16 PG240351 AMEGHA N S 707
17 PG240551 ABHAYA V V 700
18 PG240593 NANDANA VIJAYAN 691
19 PG240066 NEHA RAVINDRAN K 678
20 PG240194 AYANA V.A 671
21 PG240514 QUEEN MARY JEEJO 661
22 PG240357 ADITHYA K M 658
23 PG240619 NIFIDHA T S 656
24 PG240067 ANUMOL K S 644
25 PG240339 PRAVEENA RAJ T K 610
26 PG240479 KRISHNA E V 610
27 PG240232 THRISHA PA 607
28 PG240356 MAATHU K MUKUNDAN 606
29 PG240481 NITHYA P J 592
30 PG240077 RIYA JACOB 576
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31 PG240106 RIYA SELIN 576
32 PG240093 RESMI P M 527
33 PG240248 ADITHYA P M 526
34 PG240485 ATHIRA RAJAN 501
35 PG240264 KARTHIKA M 265
36 PG240153 DEMO 243
37 PG240109 ANGEL V.J 227
38 PG240291 DRISHYA M 189

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240369 BEEVA BOBAN 829
2 PG240318 MARGARET SONAL 813

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240083 NEHA TONY 764
2 PG240315 HENNA SEBY 743
3 PG240527 JISMY MARIYA EL 714
4 PG240514 QUEEN MARY JEEJO 661
5 PG240067 ANUMOL K S 644
6 PG240481 NITHYA P J 592
7 PG240077 RIYA JACOB 576
8 PG240153 DEMO 243
9 PG240109 ANGEL V.J 227

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240026 MEERA K D 804
2 PG240339 PRAVEENA RAJ T K 610
3 PG240093 RESMI P M 527

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240248 ADITHYA P M 526
2 PG240485 ATHIRA RAJAN 501
3 PG240291 DRISHYA M 189

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 


